Route: R111 St Teilo’s School (St Mellons)

Contractor: New Adventure Travel

Tel: 029 2044 2040

The bus will stop at all bus stops along this route

Estimated Pick-Up Time and stop

07:55
07:58
08:00
08:04
08:06
08:25

Crickhowell Road/ Tesco’s

Crickhowell Road / Coleford Drive

Willowbrook Drive/Meadowlane Primary School
Willowbrook Drive/Willowbrook Primary School
Willowbrook Drive / Harrison Drive

St Teilo’s School

Departure time

15:05

St Teilo’s School

Then direct
to school




Liwybr: R111 St Teilo’s School (St Mellons)

Contractwr: New Adventure Travel

Ffon: 02920 442040

Bydd y bws yn stopio ym mhob safle bws ar hyd y llwybr hwn.

Amcangyfrif o’'r amser casglu a stopio

07:55 Crickhowell Road/ Tesco'’s

07:58 Crickhowell Road / Coleford Drive

08:00 Willowbrook Drive/Meadowlane Primary School
08:04 Willowbrook Drive/Willowbrook Primary School
08:06 Willowbrook Drive / Harrison Drive

08:25 St Teilo’s School

Amser Gadael

15:05 St Teilo’'s School

Yna'n syth yn
eich blaen i'r
ysgol




